C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 090361 0037 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 11
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: Kinnarps AB
Industrigatan 1
521 88 Kinnarp
SWEDEN

Date, 2022-06-28
( Jens Biesenack )
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 090361 0037 Rev. 00
Page 2 of 11
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Model(s): Space
Parameters:
Height: 378 - 2268 mm
Width: 400, 800, 1000, 1200, 1600 mm
Depth: 330, 400, 600, 800, 900 mm
Type of fronts: open, open cube, drawer, doors, personal storage unit, doors with glass doors,
filling fram drawer, glass doors, pattern doors, tambour vertical,
tambour vertical and drawer, tambour horizontal, wooden drawer, wall hanging
Article group Article name Front Height [mm] Width [mm] Depth [mm]
S1P S1P400 DO DO 378 400 400
S1P S1P400 O O 378 400 400
S1P S1P400 OWH O WH 378 400 400
S1P S1P400A O 378 400 400
S1P S1P400A OWH O WH 378 400 400
S1P S1P400DO1 DO1 378 400 400
S1P S1PEM400A O 378 400 400
S1P S1P800 DO DO 378 800 400
S1P S1P800 O O 378 800 400
S1P S1P800 OWH O WH 378 800 400
S1P S1P800A O 378 800 400
S1P S1P800A OWH O WH 378 800 400
S1P S1P800DO2 DO2 378 800 400
S1P S1P800PADO PADO 378 800 400
S1P S1P800TAHP TAHP 378 800 400
S1P S1P800TAHP WH TAHP WH 378 800 400
S1P S1P800TAHW TAHW 378 800 400
S1P S1P800TAHW WH TAHW WH 378 800 400
S1P S1P800 SDI SDI 378 800 400
S1PE S1PE800 O O 378 800 400
S1PE S1PE800 O FC O 378 800 400
S1PE S1PE800TA TA 378 800 400
S1PE S1PE800TA FC TA 378 800 400
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 090361 0037 Rev. 00
Page 3 of 11
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Article group Article name Front Height [mm] Width [mm] Depth [mm]
S1P S1PEM800A O 378 800 400
S1P S1PEM800BA BA 378 800 330
S1P S1P1000 DO DO 378 1000 400
S1P S1P1000 O O 378 1000 400
S1P S1P1000 OWH O WH 378 1000 400
S1P S1P1000DO2 DO2 378 1000 400
S1P S1P1000TAHP TAHP 378 1000 400
S1P S1P1000TAHP WH TAHP WH 378 1000 400
S1P S1P1000TAHW TAHW 378 1000 400
S1P S1P1000TAHW WH TAHW WH 378 1000 400
S1P S1P1000 SDI SDI 378 1000 400
S1P S1P1200 O O 378 1200 400
S1P S1P1200 OC OC 378 1200 400
S1P S1P1200 OWH O WH 378 1200 400
S1P S1P1200DO3 DO3 378 1200 400
S1P S1P1200TAHP TAHP 378 1200 400
S1P S1P1200TAHP WH TAHP WH 378 1200 400
S1P S1P1200TAHW TAHW 378 1200 400
S1P S1P1200TAHW WH TAHW WH 378 1200 400
S1P S1P1200 SDI SDI 378 1200 400
S2P S2P1000 DO DO 756 1000 400
S2P S2P1000 DO2 DO2 756 1000 400
S2P S2P1000 DO4 DO4 756 1000 400
S2P S2P1000 FF FF 756 1000 400
S2P S2P1000 GDO GDO 756 1000 400
S2P S2P1000 O O 756 1000 400
S2P S2P1000PADO PADO 756 1000 400
S2P S2P1000 SDI SDI 756 1000 400
S2P S2P1200 DO DO 756 1200 400
S2P S2P1200 DO2 DO2 756 1200 400
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 090361 0037 Rev. 00
Page 4 of 11
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Article group Article name Front Height [mm] Width [mm] Depth [mm]
S2P S2P1200 DO3 DO3 756 1200 400
S2P S2P1200 DO6 DO6 756 1200 400
S2P S2P1200 O O 756 1200 400
S2P S2P1200 OC OC 756 1200 400
S2P S2P1200D12WD D12WD 756 1200 400
S2P S2P1200D2WD D2WD 756 1200 400
S2P S2P1200D3WD D3WD 756 1200 400
S2P S2P1200D4WD D4WD 756 1200 400
S2P S2P1200D6WD D6WD 756 1200 400
S2P S2P1200D8WD D8WD 756 1200 400
S2P S2P1200TAHP TAHP 756 1200 400
S2P S2P1200TAHW TAHW 756 1200 400
S2P S2P1200 SDI SDI 756 1200 400
S2P S2P1600 O O 756 1600 400
S2P S2P1600TAHP TAHP 756 1600 400
S2P S2P1600TAHW TAHW 756 1600 400
S2P S2P1600 SDI SDI 756 1600 400
S2P S2P400 DO DO 756 400 400
S2P S2P400 DO1 DO1 756 400 400
S2P S2P400 DO2 DO2 756 400 400
S2P S2P400 GDO GDO 756 400 400
S2P S2P400 O O 756 400 400
S2P S2P400A O 756 400 400
S2P S2P400A OWH O WH 756 400 400
S2P S2P400D1WD D1WD 756 400 400
S2P S2P400D2 D2 756 400 400
S2P S2P400D2WD D2WD 756 400 400
S2P S2P400D4 D4 756 400 400
S2P S2P400D4WD D4WD 756 400 400
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 090361 0037 Rev. 00
Page 5 of 11
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Article group Article name Front Height [mm] Width [mm] Depth [mm]
S2P S2P400 O O 756 400 400
S2P S2P400A O 756 400 400
S2P S2P400A OWH O WH 756 400 400
S2P S2P400D1WD D1WD 756 400 400
S2P S2P400D2 D2 756 400 400
S2P S2P400D2WD D2WD 756 400 400
S2P S2P400D4 D4 756 400 400
S2P S2P400D4WD D4WD 756 400 400
S2P S2P800 DO DO 756 800 400
S2P S2P800 DO2 DO2 756 800 400
S2P S2P800 DO4 DO4 756 800 400
S2P S2P800 FF FF 756 800 400
S2P S2P800 GDO GDO 756 800 400
S2P S2P800 O O 756 800 400
S2P S2P800A O 756 800 400
S2P S2P800A OWH O WH 756 800 400
S2P S2P800BA BA 756 800 330
S2P S2P800D2WD D2WD 756 800 400
S2P S2P800D4WD D4WD 756 800 400
S2P S2P800D8WD D8WD 756 800 400
S2P S2P800PADO PADO 756 800 400
S2P S2P800TAHP TAHP 756 800 400
S2P S2P800TAHW TAHW 756 800 400
S2P S2P800 SDI SDI 756 800 400
S2PDE S2PDE800TAD TAD 934 800 400
S2PE S2PE800 O O 807 800 400
S2PE S2PE800 O FC O 807 800 400
S2PE S2PE800TA TA 807 800 400
S2PE S2PE800TA FC TA 807 800 400
S2P S2PEM400A O 756 400 400
S2P S2PEM800 A O 756 800 330
S2P S2PEM800BA BA 756 800 330
S2PM S2PM400TAD 2PM TAD 1059 400 400
S2PM S2PMT400TAD 2PMT TAD 1081 400 400
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 090361 0037 Rev. 00
Page 6 of 11
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Article group Article name Front Height [mm] Width [mm] Depth [mm]
S2PT S2PT800 O O 740 800 400
S2PT S2PT800DO DO 740 800 400
S2PT S2PT800 SDI SDI 734 800 400
S3P S3P1000 DO DO 1134 1000 400
S3P S3P1000 DO2 DO2 1134 1000 400
S3P S3P1000 DO6 DO6 1134 1000 400
S3P S3P1000 FF FF 1134 1000 400
S3P S3P1000 GDO GDO 1134 1000 400
S3P S3P1000 O O 1134 1000 400
S3P S3P1000PADO PADO 1134 1000 400
S3P S3P1000TAHP TAHP 1134 1000 400
S3P S3P1000TAHW TAHW 1134 1000 400
S3P S3P1000 SDI SDI 1134 1000 400
S3P S3P1200 DO DO 1134 1200 400
S3P S3P1200 DO2 DO2 1134 1200 400
S3P S3P1200 DO3 DO3 1134 1200 400
S3P S3P1200 DO9 DO9 1134 1200 400
S3P S3P1200 O O 1134 1200 400
S3P S3P1200 OC OC 1134 1200 400
S3P S3P1200TAHP TAHP 1134 1200 400
S3P S3P1200TAHW TAHW 1134 1200 400
S3P S3P1200 SDI SDI 1134 1200 400
S3P S3P1600 O O 1134 1600 400
S3P S3P1600 SDI SDI 1134 1600 400
S3P S3P400 DO DO 1134 400 400
S3P S3P400 DO1 DO1 1134 400 400
S3P S3P400 DO3 DO3 1134 400 400
S3P S3P400 GDO GDO 1134 400 400
S3P S3P400 O O 1134 400 400
S3P S3P800 DO DO 1134 800 400
S3P S3P800 DO2 DO2 1134 800 400
S3P S3P800 DO6 DO6 1134 800 400
S3P S3P800 FF FF 1134 800 400
S3P S3P800 GDO GDO 1134 800 400
S3P S3P800 O O 1134 800 400
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 090361 0037 Rev. 00
Page 7 of 11
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Article group Article name Front Height [mm] Width [mm] Depth [mm]
S3P S3P800PADO PADO 1134 800 400
S3P S3P800 SDI SDI 1134 800 400
S3P S3P800TAHP TAHP 1134 800 400
S3P S3P800TAHW TAHW 1134 800 400
S4P S4P1000 DO DO 1512 1000 400
S4P S4P1000 DO2 DO2 1512 1000 400
S4P S4P1000 DO8 DO8 1512 1000 400
S4P S4P1000 O O 1512 1000 400
S4P S4P1200 DO DO 1512 1200 400
S4P S4P1200 DO12 DO12 1512 1200 400
S4P S4P1200 DO2 DO2 1512 1200 400
S4P S4P1200 DO3 DO3 1512 1200 400
S4P S4P1200 O O 1512 1200 400
S4P S4P400 DO DO 1512 400 400
S4P S4P400 DO1 DO1 1512 400 400
S4P S4P400 DO4 DO4 1512 400 400
S4P S4P400 O O 1512 400 400
S4P S4P400W DO DO 1512 400 600
S4P S4P800 DO DO 1512 800 400
S4P S4P800 DO2 DO2 1512 800 400
S4P S4P800 DO8 DO8 1512 800 400
S4P S4P800 O O 1512 800 400
S4P S4P800BA BA 1512 800 330
S4P S4P800PADO PADO 1512 800 400
S5P S5P1000 DO DO 1890 1000 400
S5P S5P1000 DOG DOG 1890 1000 400
S5P S5P1000 GDO GDO 1890 1000 400
S5P S5P1000 O O 1890 1000 400
S5P S5P1200 DO DO 1890 1200 400
S5P S5P1200 O O 1890 1200 400
S5P S5P400 DO DO 1890 400 400
S5P S5P400 GDO GDO 1890 400 400
S5P S5P400 O O 1890 400 400
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1A 090361 0037 Rev. 00
Page 8 of 11
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Article group Article name Front Height [mm] Width [mm] Depth [mm]
S5P S5P800 DO DO 1890 800 400
S5P S5P800 GDO GDO 1890 800 400
S5P S5P800 O O 1890 800 400
S6P S6P1000 DO DO 2268 1000 400
S6P S6P1000 O O 2268 1000 400